If numbers are used to designate buildings, they will be numbered 

one hundred (100), two hundred (200), three hundred (300), etc., and individual 

units will be sequenced within each range to prevent duplication, i.e., building two 

hundred (200) would contain individual units two hundred one (201), two hundred 

two (202), two hundred three (203), etc.;  

3. A number or letter or the individual assigned address shall be displayed on each 

building visible from the public or private street which the building abuts with 

corresponding units in the building; and  

4. Each individual apartment unit shall display the building letter and apartment number